
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-6525 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:1/31/2018 City Manager Office

On agenda: Final action:2/13/2018 2/13/2018

Title: Approving Change Order No. 2 in the amount of $173,324 and extending the completion date by an
additional 45 work days for the Pflugerville Animal Welfare Services - Intake Building project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Estimate No. 002 Rev. 3 Package

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/13/2018 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

